SABINE PARISH

PLANT ENTERPRISES PRODUCTION

Number of Yield per Total Units of Gross Farm
Crop Producers Acres Acre Production Measure Value
FORESTRY
Pulpwood
Pine 391,143 cords
Hardwood 37,278 cords

Pulpwood (Total) 428,421

Chip & Saw (Total) 19,198 cords

Saw Timber

Pine 88,206,649 board feet
Hardwood 3,619,381 board feet
Saw Timber (Total) 91,826,030
Total Pulpwood, Chip & Saw, $80,529,728
Saw Timber FOB Mill

Total Forestry Stumpage $44,792,870

(Total)

Christmas Trees (Total) * 1,000 trees $40,000
Forestry (Total) $80,569,728
FRUITS

Blueberries (Total) * 5.0 2,000.00 10,000 1lbs. $16,000

Peaches (Total) * 40.0 40.00 1,600 bu. $64,000
Fruits (Total) 45.0 $80,000
HAY FOR SALE

Grass (Total) * 100.0 1.00 100 tons $6,000
Hay for Sale (Total) 100.0 $6,000
Home Gardens (Total) 1,800 $468,000
VEGETABLES

Southern Peas (Fresh) (Total) 6 20.0 60.00 1,200 bu. (24 1bs.) $30,000

Sweet Corn (Fresh) (Total) * 12.0 400.00 4,800 doz. ears $16,800

Turnips (Fresh) (Total) * 4.0 300.00 1,200 doz. bunches $8,400

Watermelon (Total) * 4.0 300.00 1,200 cwt. $9,600
Vegetables (Total) 40.0 $64,800
TOTAL ALL PLANT ENTERPRISES $81,188,528

FISHERIES & WILDLIFE ENTERPRISES PRODUCTION

SABINE PARISH

221



SABINE PARISH FISHERIES & WILDLIFE ENTERPRISES PRODUCTION
Number of Units of Total Units of Gross Farm
Fisheries Producers Production Production Measure Value
Fur Animals (Total) 184 pelts $1,785
HUNTING LEASES
All Other Game (Total) 40 350,000 No. Acres acre $2,450,000
Leased
Hunting Leases (Total) $2,450,000
TOTAL ALL FISHERIES & WILDLIFE ENTERPRISES $2,451,785
ANIMAL ENTERPRISES PRODUCTION
Number of Units of Total Units of Gross Farm
Animal Producers Production Production Measure Value
CATTLE & CALVES
Steer Calves
300-400 Ibs. 600 head $319,851
400-500 Ibs. 1,100 head $665,627
500-600 Ibs. 1,500 head $985,628
600-700 Ibs. 600 head $442.104
Steer Calves (Total) $2,413,209
Heifer Calves
300-400 Ibs. 600 head $280,665
400-500 Ibs. 1,400 head $765,891
500-600 Ibs. 1,000 head $619,630
600-700 Ibs. 400 head $279,084
Heifer Calves (Total) $1,945,270
Yearling Cattle
600-700 Ibs. 200 head $1,235
700-800 Ibs. 200 head $1,335
Yearling Cattle (Total) $2,570
Cow-Calf Pairs (Total) 400 pair $391,652
Cull Cows (Total) 1,000 head $396,355
Cull Bulls (Total) 50 head $46,403
Cattle & Calves (Total) 300 9,500 No. Cows $5,195,459

DAIRY

222



DAIRY
Dairy Cows
Milk
Bred Heifers
Adult Cows
Cull Cows
Bull Calves
Breeding Age Bulls
Dairy Cows (Total)
Dairy (Total)
HORSES
Brood Mares
Race Horses
Show Horses
Recreation Horses
Brood Mares (Total)
Stud Fees
Race Horses
Show Horses
Recreation Horses
Stud Fees (Total)
Race Horses (Total)
Show Horses (Total)
Recreation Horses (Total)
Horses (Total)
POULTRY
Broilers (Total)
Pullets (Total)
Poultry (Total)
GOATS
Show Goats (Total)
Slaughter Goats (Total)
Stocker Goats (Total)
Cull Goats (Total)
Goats (Total)
TOTAL ALL ANIMAL ENTERPRISES

10
37

50
150

73

10

578 No. Adult Cows

20 No. Brood Mares
50 No. Brood Mares
130 No. Brood Mares

1 No. Stallions
3 No. Stallions
8 No. Stallions

150 No. Does

6,284,893
10

10

150

266

10
30
120

10
30
80

20
75
180

100,583,690
426,390

10
20
120
40

pounds
head
head
head
head
head

head
head
head

mares bred
mares bred
mares bred

head
head
head

Ibs.
each

head
head
head
head

$1,010,611
$18,000
$15,000
$90,000
$13,300
$3,600
$1,150,511
$1,150,511

$80,000
$120,000
$180,000
$380,000

$25,000
$45,000
$40,000
$110,000
$240,000
$375,000
$270,000
$1,375,000

$71,414,420
$746,183
$72,160,602

$2,250
$2,170
$10,380
$2,400
$17,200
$79,898,772

SABINE PARISH

$163,539,084

223



