SABINE PARISH	PLANT ENTERPRISES PRODUCTION					
	Number of		Yield per	Total	Units of	Gross Farm
Crop	Producers	Acres	Acre	Production	Measure	Value
FORESTRY						
Pulpwood						
Pine				391,143	cords	
Hardwood				37,278	cords	
Pulpwood (Total)				428,421		
Chip & Saw (Total)				19,198	cords	
Saw Timber						
Pine				88,206,649	board feet	
Hardwood				3,619,381	board feet	
Saw Timber (Total)				91,826,030		
Total Pulpwood, Chip & Saw,						\$80,529,728
Saw Timber FOB Mill						
Total Forestry Stumpage						\$44,792,870
(Total)						
Christmas Trees (Total)	*			1,000	trees	\$40,000
Forestry (Total)						\$80,569,728
FRUITS						
Blueberries (Total)	*	5.0	2,000.00	10,000	lbs.	\$16,000
Peaches (Total)	*	40.0	40.00	1,600	bu.	\$64,000
Fruits (Total)		45.0				\$80,000
HAY FOR SALE						
Grass (Total)	*	100.0	1.00	100	tons	\$6,000
Hay for Sale (Total)		100.0				\$6,000
Home Gardens (Total)	1,800					\$468,000
VEGETABLES						
Southern Peas (Fresh) (Total)	6	20.0	60.00	1,200	bu. (24 lbs.)	\$30,000
Sweet Corn (Fresh) (Total)	*	12.0	400.00	4,800	doz. ears	\$16,800
Turnips (Fresh) (Total)	*	4.0	300.00	1,200	doz. bunches	\$8,400
Watermelon (Total)	*	4.0	300.00	1,200	cwt.	\$9,600
Vegetables (Total)		40.0				\$64,800

SABINE PARISH

FISHERIES & WILDLIFE ENTERPRISES PRODUCTION

\$81,188,528

TOTAL ALL PLANT ENTERPRISES

SABINE PARISH		WILDLIFE ENTERPRISES PRO		**	
F:-1i	Number of	Units of	Total	Units of	Gross Farm
Fisheries	Producers	Production	Production	Measure	Value
Fur Animals (Total)			184	pelts	\$1,783
HUNTING LEASES					
All Other Game (Total)	40	350,000 No. Acres		acre	\$2,450,000
		Leased			
Hunting Leases (Total)					\$2,450,000
TOTAL ALL FISHERIES & V	VILDLIFE ENTERPRISES				\$2,451,783
	ANIN	IAL ENTERPRISES PRODUCTI	ON		
	Number of	Units of	Total	Units of	Gross Farm
Animal	Producers	Production	Production	Measure	Value
CATTLE & CALVES					
Steer Calves					
300-400 lbs.			600	head	\$319,85
400-500 lbs.			1,100	head	\$665,62
500-600 lbs.			1,500	head	\$985,628
600-700 lbs.			600	head	\$442,104
Steer Calves (Total)					\$2,413,209
Heifer Calves					
300-400 lbs.			600	head	\$280,665
400-500 lbs.			1,400	head	\$765,89
500-600 lbs.			1,000	head	\$619,630
600-700 lbs.			400	head	\$279,084
Heifer Calves (Total)					\$1,945,270
Yearling Cattle					
600-700 lbs.			200	head	\$1,233
700-800 lbs.			200	head	\$1,333
Yearling Cattle (Total)					\$2,570
Cow-Calf Pairs (Total)			400	pair	\$391,652
Cull Cows (Total)			1,000	head	\$396,355
Cull Bulls (Total)			50	head	\$46,400
Cattle & Calves (Total)	300	9,500 No. Cows			\$5,195,459

DAIRY						
Dairy Cows						
Milk	*	578	No. Adult Cows	6,284,893	•	\$1,010,611
Bred Heifers					head	\$18,000
Adult Cows				10	head	\$15,000
Cull Cows					head	\$90,000
Bull Calves					head	\$13,300
Breeding Age Bulls				3	head	\$3,600
Dairy Cows (Total)						\$1,150,511
Dairy (Total)						\$1,150,511
HORSES						
Brood Mares						
Race Horses	*	20	No. Brood Mares	10	head	\$80,000
Show Horses	10	50	No. Brood Mares	30	head	\$120,000
Recreation Horses	37	130	No. Brood Mares	120	head	\$180,000
Brood Mares (Total)						\$380,000
Stud Fees						
Race Horses			No. Stallions	10	mares bred	\$25,000
Show Horses			No. Stallions	30	mares bred	\$45,000
Recreation Horses		8	No. Stallions	80	mares bred	\$40,000
Stud Fees (Total)						\$110,000
Race Horses (Total)	6			20	head	\$240,000
Show Horses (Total)	50			75	head	\$375,000
Recreation Horses (Total)	150			180	head	\$270,000
Horses (Total)						\$1,375,000
POULTRY						
Broilers (Total)	73			100,583,690	lbs.	\$71,414,420
Pullets (Total)	*			426,390	each	\$746,183
Poultry (Total)						\$72,160,602
GOATS						
Show Goats (Total)				10	head	\$2,250
Slaughter Goats (Total)				20	head	\$2,170
Stocker Goats (Total)				120	head	\$10,380
Cull Goats (Total)				40	head	\$2,400
Goats (Total)	10	150	No. Does			\$17,200
TOTAL ALL ANIMAL ENTER	RPRISES					\$79,898,772

SABINE PARISH \$163,539,084 223